Johnson Associates

FALTON LT,

Erin/Hillsburgh
(519) 833-9714

2| FABULOUS
NE‘W PFIICE":_ SEMI
FIN. BASE-
MENT!
$254,900
Beautifully dec-
orated & fresh-
WS ¥ ly painted in &
uu’[' Hrdwuucl upan mncept 3 bdrm, 3 bthrm,
1485 SF! Fin rec rm & office. 10++. Lynn* &
John Drewry*.

STONEY-

FIELD

FARM
... 4 $879,000
B9 96 acres NW
S of  Terra
2 ww ol Cotta. LEII'QE
Spnng fed pnnd 2 barns, hdwd, pas-
ture & cropped land. Charming 4
bdrm home with large country kitchen,
main ﬂnur master w/ensuite. Martha

ACRES
$249,000
B Wooded
Jtraills,
Mstream,
gdrolling
lwater.
: S o Everything
all in one 2?+ acre parcel nght in town of
Hillsburgh. 20 min. from Georgetown.
Call Mary* or Tony*. 04-414-VL

" 1 BEDROOM RENTAL
LOWER LEVEL

8 Close to all amenities. Separate entrance

basement apartment. New 4 pc bath &
kitchen. Includes fridge and stove. $750.00
all inclusive. Call Brenda MacDonald* to
view 905-877-5165. 04-530-30

GREAT
FAMILY
HOME WITH
POOL

Spacious 4
bdrm w/fam rm & rec rm. Updated oak
Kitchen w/walkout to fabulous yard,
inground pool & multi-tiered deck.
Hardwood in LR/DR & 4 bdrms. Gas FP
in fam rm. Huge lot in popular Moore
Park. Iris Irwin*. 04-665-30

STEWARTS
MILL

BEAUTY!
Great Lot! 4+1
bedroom, fin-
ished basement,

% curb  appeal,
long driveway,

$434,900 Y

6 Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, October 27, 2004

REALTOR

Mississauga

(905) 874-3040

'ONLY 5239,900 12 HEART OF

GLEN
H " | WILLIAMS

ﬂr* B 3 bedroom
oy & raised bun-

galow and

‘2 bedroom on lower level. Living/dining

room combination. Main floor laundry, fin-
ished basement rec room with pot light-
ing, gas fireplace and walkout. Call
Brenda MacDonald* to view. A must
see! 905-877-5165. 04-517-30

SUPERB

COUNTRY ESTATE
A Perfectionist's Dream
un-equaled in Caledon.

Located in Caledon’s most |
prestigious area, quality ii*

-::::rﬂiructmn incredible design and décor. 9' ceilings, exquisite
cabinetry and trim, maple floors, 4 {.p.s, fab kitchen combined

w solarium and fam rm, with lovely views. Gracious MBR w &

dressing room/closet & ens. Apartment is self-contained - sep
ent has library area. Super heated barn - 4+2 stalls, huge
workshop/garage plus drive shed & run-in, all in court yard
location, 5 Oak Paddocks, Sugar Bush. This property is truly
perfection right out of Virginia's Horse Country. Call Kathy
Ellis". 04-335-60

SPECTACULAR VIEWS & PRIVACY!

‘Plenty of room for the extended family with sev-

eral self-contained living quarters. Upgraded
home with hardwood floors throughout, cathe-
dral ceilings, newer custom kit., jacuzzi tub. 10+
acres nestled in the rolling hills of Erin. Call
Kathy Ellis* for all the details. $589,000.
04-337-91

. #l This Ballinafad charmer will enchant you. Very pretty
L 8l house with oodles of character & charm plus black-

smith shop which is fabulous - all brick, very spa-
cious & still outfitted with many old fittings. Central
air, new furnace, new shingles on house & “Smithy”.
$329,900. Call Kathy Elli 04-549-31

-uq. PRI RS e e A T Sy R

NEW PRICE

LOOKING FOR A SHOP?
1.9 acres - paved road. Upgraded 4 bdrm
home, oak kit, billiard rm, family rm, stone
fireplace. 30'x40° shop, smaller utility bldg,
hot tub, inground pool. $499,900. Martha

Summers*. 04-577-60

% $1,250,000

ANOTHER FABULOUS HOME ON
BISHOP COURT
Stunning 2-storey on 1.6 acres! 5 bdrms, 5 bthrms,

HEADWATERS
COUNTRY

ERIN TOWNSHIP!!!

20 mips. to Georgetown -
| peacer @nd serenity in
wamn  Cedar Malley for this mini
harse” farm with superb
- custom home on 9.8
acres. Fenced paddock. Lnrng country views from many windows
and wrap-around verandah, open concept design with great room
and vaulted ceiling, hardwood floors, gourmet kitchen with built-in
appliances. Clay tiled floor, Master loft upstairs, 2nd bdrm on main
level with full ensuite. Lower level above grade and ready to finish,
Extremely well buit home. Not a drive-by. One of a kind at
$499,000. Call Iris* to view. 04-274-91

e RAVINE LOT!!!
e Picturesgue Views In A
£ Ravine Setting. This
: Extremely Well Kept
Town-Home  Shows
Great Pride Iy
& Ownership. Executive
e e Couple With No Pets,
"'. 8 Mo Kids, No Smokers.
: : al 83 Broadloom Looks Like
il Was Ins.tailed "r'estarday Large Master With Ensuite And
Walkin Closet. Open Concept, Spacious Eat In Kitchen
With Walkout To Back Yard Backs Onto Forested
Conservation Land. Walk To River, Hiking Trails, Go
Station. Call Stephen Baker* today for all the details and

to book your personal tourl!! 04-584-30

GEOFIGETOWN FOR LEASE
2120 sq. ft. Fronting on Hwy. #7. Zoned C2.
Many wuses available. Call Brenda
MacDonald* 905-877-5165. 04-590-30

ALMOST
NEW

$339,000

' | Modern open

ﬁ-‘ concept living |

w/great space.
j 4 bdrms, spa-
il cious eat-in

I-utchen w:’waikuut to multl ’eel deck & fenced §
yard. Ceramics, mn fir laundry, gas FP & more.
Hurry!! Martha Summers®.

04-596-90

TAKE A NEW LOOK
GLEN WILLIAMS!
Brand new stucco
exterior on wanderful
river-front  property.
The appearance of
this unigue home has
dramatically changed, so call us for a personal tour!
Park-like and private 2.5 acres with stunning gar-
dens and trees. Bright, open concept home with
cathedral ceilings, skylights, and solarium kitchen.
Multiple walk-outs to deck and patio areas. Full
ensuite bath off master. Finished basement. Price
$489,900. Call Matthew* or John Hill*. 04-576-30

GREAT
LOCATION

... 'l This townhouse
B has  beautiful

views in a ravine

setting, profes-

sionally finished

WE’ E#1

IN OUR
(905) ¢

http:/www.johnsonassoc

d OPPORTUNITY
- MINUTES TO
BELFOUNTAIN
| $1,400,000
W¥™ 148 acres, 2
... | separate deed-
; f§ ed properties,
charming centu-
! ry stone home,
large principal rms, stone fireplace, mn fir
master with enste, barn, pond, hard-
wood, reforestation, rolling scenic land.
Amazing!! Martha Summers*. 04-655-60

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS?!!
Super 25 acre property with 2 homes on

. § top of the escarpment. Main house approx.

8450 sq. ft. with 8 bedrooms and 10 bath-
rooms, huge great room & kitchen, hot tub
& pool. Has been used as an extended care
facility. Super income. $1,225,000. Call
Kathy Ellis* 04-278-30

RURAL AND ROOMY
This sidesplit 3+1 bedroom home is located
on a 80 x 255 ft. lot. Smart use of space.
Neutrally decorated. Wood burning fire-
place in rec room. Call Rick Curry* for your
personal viewing. $239,900.  04-405-99

BEST
KEPT
SECRET
$259,900
Elegant,

| bright, clean,
spacious. Hardwood floors, new bathrooms,

groomed mature lot. Minutes to Georgetown,
GO and Hwy. Immediate occupancy. Call
Jackie Eagles* $259,900. 04-562-90

SPACIOUS
EXECUTIVE
- QUIET

{ COURT
& Fabulous 4 bdrm
home on classy
S 0 U Fh
—— Georgetown
sireet, updgradad top to bunnm with gleaming hardwood,
ceramics, top quality windows, open concept kitchen and
family room, walkout to private yard with A/G pool, pattern
concrete patio. Fabulous finished basement with office/5th
bdrm, bathroom, rec room etc. Move in immaculate condi-
tion - can be yours for christmas!!! $459,900. Call Iris* to
view!!! 04-518-30

A GREAT PLACETO
e START
is this 3 bedroom, full
'- ensuite, walk-in closet
townhosue  located
close to GO. Walk to
library, shopping, etc.
New laminate flooring,

NEW PRICE

TRENDY UNIT
IN DAVISVILLE
“VILLAGE

g Unigue double
8 corper end suite

with windows on 3
sides! Open con-
cept floor plan. 45
sq. ft. balcony
overlooking a park. Appliances included.
Building has party room, guest suite, exercise
gym. Spotless move-in condition! For more

BUSINESS

FOR SALE

COUNTRY
GUEST HOUSE
Qutstanding
property just
north of

| Eeargetown 1859 stone farmhouse com-

pletely renovated and now operating as a
B&B, conference centre (fully licensed), 2
homes included, total 9 bdrms, 13 bathrooms,
barn, 2 ponds, stream, conservation land,
trails, close to skiing, golf etc. Call for more
details. Iris Irwin®. 04-646-91

POWER
OF SALE
$1,150,000
82 acres,
8 bdrm
main resi-
dence,
2nd legal residence, 3 ponds, tennis
court, pool, 7 stall barn, arena, pri-
vate rolling property near Erin
Village. Act now!! Martha
Summers*. 04-650-91

=% GEORGETOWN

e - 1.3 ACRES
= ; Treed  and
el peaceful 1.3
acre lot with a

- S gorgeous cen-
55258 fury  home.
g Spacious and

new kitchen, new windows, large well R UPreviec 105 Brick "eee e Iargﬂ DR g

out. Hardwood most rooms, upgraded kitchen, main
floor den, multiple walkouts, municipal water. Windows
replaced, oversize double garage, established gar-
dens. A wonderfyl private haven for $479,900.
John/Matt Hill*, 04-601-30

DOWN
BY THE
RIVER
$599,000
Fab totally
W renod 3
2| bdrm bung
e B wifinished
Ic}ﬁ & walkout Inwer Ie'-.rel Lmng rm w/floor to
ceiling fireplace, cathedral ceilings & w/o to
deck with river views. Martha Summers*.
04-604-30

NEW PF!IBE

*OLDE” GEORGETOWN $635, wo |

Open concept kitcher
Huge ensuite w/sep.
with extra bath & bdr
Total in-law potential!
quiet family street! Mc

slate look alike
mn fir, bay wind,

many upgrades fc
905-877-5165, 24

washrooms, renov:
Carol McMurray*.

LOCATION, LO
This lovely brick
located in matur
Close to all ameni
F/R, Formal living
Rod* & Dinah Pre

vt ol g
IMMACULATE, CF
As pretty on the insi
Finished top to bottom,
ovated ocak kitchen wi
and big workshop. Han
light in renovated batt
and a treasure to find o
Carol McMurray*.

1st time offered. Gracious 5 bdrm, open concept kit o/l
family/sun rm + inground pool, 3 frplices, fin lower level
at wlo, large private mature lot. $635,000. Martha
Summers®, 04-543-30

ceramics in kitchen &
baths, w/o to fenced
yard, wio to balcony. $234,900. Call Rod* or
04-594-30 & X Dinah*. 04-550-30

offices, hairdresser/spa. retail

the property includes a 1000 £

bedrooms each with 4 pc. en

kitchen, large patio, lots of pas
L]

basement with walkout, door to
garage. Shows 10+++, A MUST SEE!
Rob McMulkin®.

veraduh, gﬂurmet kitchen, sunken family 4,600 + 1,200 sf fin basement! Hrdwd firs, 9’ ceilings,
room, hardwood, master retreat, 5 pc ensuite, ibrary, 2-slorey fam rmi KR wieverything! Amazing

| N £ Al master retreat w/6 pc ensi 3-car garage! 10+++. Call
cvac! Call Lynn* or John Drewry*. 04-566-30 Eatat*S Jotn Dre 04-610-30

SNUGGLED WALKOUT
BEYOND
ON A
HILLSIDE BEAUTIFUL TOV:NHOUSE
m"ﬁé’nw e Dare to compare if _: $ 33.500
then here it is. seeking quality, ‘Beautiful large
A home with upgrades and ele- A" model 3 bdrm

R charm  and

character yet an escape from the ordinary. Close to

dnwntﬂwn'sm?mg, schools, churches and MNorth
an

home, finished
lower level with

B ] gance. 9' ceilings -
: some vaulted - 3/4"
hardwnnd thrnughuut house! Custom maple

LANDSCAPER'S DELIGHT IN LIMEHOUSE!
Beautifully landscaped raised bungalow on 1.25 acres.

SIGH SHOPPE PROPERTY (ONLY BUILDING)
* Almost 8000 sf - 18’ ceilings

walkout 1o LUXURIOL

: Halton Golf Country Club. This lovely home is reen space, newer windows,
ﬁ‘.ﬂ?&“ﬁaﬂeﬁ"“&fﬂa iﬁaug;ﬂenérﬁd kgtaﬁ:ﬂufg G g g o caressed by woodland and sides on fo Gﬂdgﬁ"a‘ﬂ Park Kichult,” rge 0%, DA staiivis. appis, butiers carpets, walkout balgnny master bdrm with :
basornent. EE£P with woosielone & Faria i ovee: * Lot 300’ x 100 with it's gorgeéus walking trails and bubbling brook. You serving station, w/i pantry. 4 bdrms, 2nd floor laun- R i BT Hssasia Located on a quiet ¢
looking the beckeand. Fmiﬂﬂssmuiﬂdnal Inoutetedalion: aoedd » 5200 sf open space, 2700 sf Dfﬁﬂ& will enjoy secluded privacy on this huge treed lot plus dry, upgraded ensuite wfjacuzzi tub, glass shwr & semi ensuite, very well maintained & looked area. Exquisite des
suit many uses. Fantastic property, lots of room for * 61 Sinclair Ave. relax around the inground pool. Call Jessie* marble tops, o/concept fam rm to kit., deck/fence. after. All appliances included. Call Mary* or bedrmms 2 decks o

04-657-30 $409,900. 04-638-30

Ellis*. 04-612-31 Call Lynn Drewry*. Graceful living. Call Monica®. 04-639-30 Tony* for viewing.

=lliF: I

04-666-30

_ CHECK SWEET JUST LISTED
2 BEDROOM _O'N 2+ OUTTHE 1 o DIGS!! AMAZING
B | OWE ACRES S W | room 1 8§ Upgraded 3 COUNTRY
Wl E:::kkmg HTtg 5329 000 - | e - bdrm bungalow BUNGALOW...
o Eaf:: kya rg i  SIZES!! W on a quiet cres- on private mani- Tl Bl
ood yarl-dn ; e curba & paved | Two. whirloool . i cent. Huge pie- §== cured lot just over i EREET
ﬁewer pas ﬂrg: S wide  driveway. el P 3 shaped lot with 1:"4 aﬂre 5 mins. to Acton."Completely redone §“ i raised bunigalow. 2100
g 2] Eunimn great room with fireplace, cathedral ceil- tubs!! Double mature trees and in past few years - fabulous eat-in kit. with

with walkout to yard. W
ter suite to upper level
height basement with
games/work area. 30’ »
a-kind home. $459,90C

place, modern
windows, cen-
tral vac, A/C,
newer roof, new flooring in family room, large
back deck, open concept. See it today! Call
Rob McMulkin*, 04-661-90

iz

garage w/two entrances to house! Huge § M huge deck. Loads of upgrades over the last 3 §  fl maple cabinets, 2 bathrooms, 3 bdrms, main |
kitchen w/large pantry & lots of kit cupboards! [l years - roof shingles, HE furnace, kitchen and &l floor fam rm with woodstove & vaulted ceiling,
Main floor bedroom could be office/den!! bathroom renovated, new paved drive, refinished hardwood, ‘recent windows, oversize
Decra Bond roofl! And lots more! Onl hardwoad floogs, dog run, tenced yard and more. ok b ?ﬂ ge/workshap insulited & heat-

- Ko . - N WSl A very special listing priced at $262,500. Call ed. One of a kind to keep forever. $309,000.
$445,000. Call-Anna Lostritto*. 04-616-91 B Matthew Hill* or John Hill*. 04-637-30 Call Iris*. 04-662-91

ings, hardwood, w/out to patio, kitchen with § =
ceramics, pull out drawers, 2 pantries, built-in

appliances, island with sink, all open concept, JES
. i@l many walkouts to great landscaped gardens, §
F ﬁur very own pond, upgrades galore. Call |
- @ Mary* or Tnny Maan* furwewmg 04-633-31




